TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 31, wk starting 03/03/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
03/03/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 31

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 1, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 32, wk starting 10/03/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
10/03/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 32

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 2, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 33, wk starting 17/03/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
17/03/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 33

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 3, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 34, wk starting 24/03/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
24/03/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 34

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 4, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 35, wk starting 31/03/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
31/03/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 35

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 5, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 07/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
07/04/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 36

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 6, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 39, wk starting 28/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
28/04/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 39

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 7, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 41, wk starting 12/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
12/05/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 41

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 8, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 42, wk starting 19/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
19/05/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 42

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 9, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

TT 2425 live CELCATEN

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 44, wk starting 02/06/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Monday
02/06/2025

Seminar, 03:30PM-05:
30PM, Wk 44

Modules: 'Short
Course (Short Course);
EDY407 (Croesawu’r
Eisteddfod
Genedlaethol/
Welcoming the
National Eisteddfod)
Staff: Darlington, Catrin
Davies, Teresa; Rhys
Jones, Karen
Room:B103

Page 10, published 04/04/2025 02:33:21 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
m4964266.pdf
r52.pdf

