

Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 31, wk starting 03/03/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00P	M	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 03/03/2025									Modu Cours EDY4 Eisted Gener Welco Nation Staff: Davie Jones	nar, 03:30PM I, Wk 31 les: !Short se (Short Co 07 (Croesav ddfod dlaethol/ oming the nal Eisteddfo Darlington, s, Teresa; R s, Karen n: B103	ourse); vu'r od) Catrin			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 32, wk starting 10/03/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 10/03/2025								30F Mod Cou Eist Ger We Nat Sta Day	ninar, 03:30Pl M, Wk 32 dules: !Short urse (Short Co 4407 (Croesa) eddfod nedlaethol/ coming the ional Eisteddfof if: Darlington, ries, Teresa; F es, Karen om: B103	ourse); wu'r od) Catrin;			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 33, wk starting 17/03/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PN	М	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 17/03/2025								3 NO EIEIGN NO D	OPM  Journ  Jour	nar, 03:30Pf l, Wk 33 les: !Short se (Short Co 07 (Croesav ddfod dlaethol/ oming the nal Eisteddfo Darlington, s, Teresa; F s, Karen n: B103	ourse); <u>wu'r</u> od) Catrin;			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 34, wk starting 24/03/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00F	PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 24/03/2025									Modu Course EDY Eiste Gene Welc Natio Staff: Davie	nar, 03:30Pl M, Wk 34 ules: !Short se (Short Co 407 (Croesay ddfod ddlaethol/ oming the nal Eisteddfor Darlington, es, Teresa; Fe s, Karen n: B103	ourse); <u>wu'r</u> od) Catrin			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 35, wk starting 31/03/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00P	PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 31/03/2025									Modu Cours EDY Eiste Gene Welc Natio Staff: Davie	nar, 03:30Pl I, Wk 35 Iles: !Short se (Short Co 107 (Croesay ddfod ddlaethol/ oming the nal Eisteddfor Darlington, es, Teresa; Fes, Karen n: B103	ourse); <u>wu'r</u> od) Catrin;			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 07/04/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00P	M	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 07/04/2025									Modu Cours EDY Eiste Gene Welc Natio Staff: Davie	nar, 03:30Pl M, Wk 36 ules: !Short se (Short Co 107 (Croesay ddfod ddlaethol/ oming the nal Eisteddfor Darlington, es, Teresa; Fe s, Karen n: B103	ourse); <u>wu'r</u> od) Catrin			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 39, wk starting 28/04/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 28/04/2025								30F Mod Cou EDY Eist Ger We Nati Stat Day Jon	ninar, 03:30Pl M, Wk 39 lules: !Short rse (Short Co '407 (Croesaveddfod edlaethol/ coming the onal Eisteddfof f: Darlington, ies, Teresa; Fes, Karen m: <u>B103</u>	ourse); <u>wu'r</u> od) Catrin;			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 41, wk starting 12/05/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PI	М	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 12/05/2025								3 M C E E G V M S S D J	Modu Cours EDY4 Eisted Gene Velc Natio Staff: Davie	nar, 03:30PM, Wk 41  Iles: !Short se (Short Codor (Croesay ddfod edlaethol/oming the nal Eisteddfod Darlington, es, Teresa; Rs, Karen n: B103	ourse); <u>vu'r</u> o <u>od)</u> Catrin			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 42, wk starting 19/05/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00P	PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 19/05/2025									Modu Course EDY Eiste Gene Welc Natio Staff: Davie	nar, 03:30PM, Wk 42 ules: !Short se (Short Co 407 (Croesav ddfod edlaethol/ coming the enal Eisteddfo Darlington, es, Teresa; R s, Karen n: B103	ourse); <u>vu'r</u> o <u>od)</u> Catrin			



Group timetable - Croesawu'r Eisteddfod Genedlaethol/Welcoming the National Eisteddfod - March 25 Cohort (Wk 44, wk starting 02/06/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00P	PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 02/06/2025									Modu Cours EDY Eiste Gene Welc Natio Staff: Davie	nar, 03:30Pl I, Wk 44 Iles: !Short Ise (Short Co Item (Croesay Item (Croesay Item (Indiana) Item (India	ourse); <u>wu'r</u> od) Catrin			